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Women / XB / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Palmer1034
San Francisco

9.700 9.250 9.3509.600 37.900
1 6T 1 5 1 

1 

Elle Mercer1035
Accel

9.150 9.450 9.6509.450 37.700
4 1 3T 1 2 

2 

Abby Mitchell1002
Accel

9.350 9.150 9.4009.150 37.050
3 9T 10T 3T 3T

3T

Angelica Guillen1012
Dream Xtreme

9.400 9.300 9.0509.300 37.050
2 5 6T 8 3T

3T

Jasmine Shapiro1048
Accel

8.750 9.350 9.4009.350 36.850
12 2T 5 3T 5 

5 

Emi Horkan1036
Accel

8.200 9.350 9.5009.550 36.600
15 2T 2 2 6 

6 

Julie Larkin1052
Dream Xtreme

8.800 9.350 9.3009.100 36.550
11 2T 12 6 7 

7 

Savannah Donnell1086
Santa Rosa

8.950 9.200 9.2008.950 36.300
6T 8 13 7 8 

8 

Kendra Houdyshell1061
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.150 8.8009.150 36.050
6T 9T 10T 12 9 

9 

Kauldine Canlobo1058
Dream Xtreme

8.600 9.050 8.9009.450 36.000
13T 11T 3T 9T 10T

10T

Alia Stalteri1008
Accel

9.050 9.250 8.4009.300 36.000
5 6T 6T 15 10T

10T

Clara Velloso1030
Accel

8.900 8.900 8.8509.200 35.850
8T 13 9 11 12 

12 

Ashlyn DeLaet1018
Accel

8.900 8.800 8.5009.250 35.450
8T 15 8 14 13 

13 

Malin Shat1069
Santa Rosa

8.850 8.850 8.6508.850 35.200
10 14 15 13 14 

14 

Caliana Walsh1026
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.050 8.2508.650 34.550
13T 11T 16 16 15 

15 

Aubrey Chambers1019
Accel

7.600 8.150 8.9008.900 33.550
16 16 14 9T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


